
 
Professional Programmes University Teaching and Learning Academic Schedule 2024_25 

  

Autumn Trimester September to December 2024 

 
Becoming a Better University Teacher (online)   

Monday 9th September   13.00 – 13.30 
 
This module will be mediated asynchronously with the exception of a 
compulsory getting started zoom session on Monday 9th September at 
13.00 as detailed above. The zoom link will be shared with participants 
registered on the module via Brightspace.  
 

Designing Curricula (face to face) 

Friday 20th September    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 4th October   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 18th October    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 15th November   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 29th November   10.00 – 13.00 
 
 

Leading in University Teaching & Learning (face to face) 

Friday 13th September    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 27th September   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 11th October    10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 25th October    10.00 – 12.00 (online) 
Friday 8th November   10.00 – 13.00 
Friday 22nd November   10.00 – 13.00 
 
 
  
Please note that the module timetables for 2024/25 are subject to change 


